
Comprehensive Articulation and Transfer Agreement 
Directory of Advisors and Admissions Support 

 
Department/Area Name Phone Email 
Admissions Diana Curley, Assistant Director of 

Transfer Admissions 
Brittney Fandel, Assistant Director of 

Transfer Admissions 

576.4036 
576.4467 

dcurley@bridgeport.edu 
bfandel@bridgeport.edu 
 

Admissions Jessica Crowley, Director of 
Undergraduate Admissions 

Karissa Peckham, Dean of 
Admissions 

576.4812 
576.4546 

jessiccr@bridgeport.edu  
kpeckham@bridgeport.edu 
 

    
Office of the Provost  Stephen Healey, Associate Provost 

(For questions pertaining to 
guaranteed admission or the Core 
Curriculum) 

576.4980 healey@bridgeport.edu  

    
Biology Prof. Spiros Katsifis 576.4265 skatsif@bridgeport.edu 
Business Programs 
   Majors 
o Accounting 
o Business Administration  
o Finance 
o International Business 
o Management & Industrial Relations 
o Marketing 

Prof. David Kohn 576.4380 dkohn@bridgeport.edu 
 

Computer Engineering Prof. Ausif Mahmood 576.4145 mahmood@bridgeport.edu  
Computer Science Prof. Ausif Mahmood 576.4145 mahmood@bridgeport.edu 
Criminal Justice and Human Security 
   Concentrations 
o Comparative Justice 
o Criminology 
o Human Security 

Prof. William Lay 576.4966 
 

wlay@bridgeport.edu 
 

Dental Hygiene Dean Marcia Lorentzen 576.4139 marcia@bridgeport.edu  
Electrical Engineering Prof. Navarun Gupta 576.4117 navarung@bridgeport.edu 
English 
  Concentrations 
o Literature 
o Creative Writing  

Prof. Eric Lehman 
 

576.4504 
 

elehman@bridgeport.edu   
 

Fashion Merchandising Prof. Tracy Rigia 576.4098 rigia@bridgeport.edu  
General Studies 
   Concentrations 
o Business Studies 
o Science, Engineering and     

Computer Related Fields 
o Humanities 
o Internet Applications 
o Natural Science and Mathematics 
o Social Sciences 

Prof. Edward Geist 576.4956 edwgeist@bridgeport.edu  

Graphic Design 
   Concentrations 
o New Media 

Prof. Emily Larned 
Prof. Gary Munch (Transfer Advisor) 

576.4755 
576.4224 

elarned@bridgeport.edu 
gmunch@bridgeport.edu  

Health Sciences 
   Concentrations 
o Community Health 
o Exercise and Fitness  
o Nutrition  
o Pre-Nursing 
o Pre-Pharmacy 

Prof. Kathleen Engelmann 576.4253 engelmann@bridgeport.edu   

Human Services Prof. Donna Phillips 576.4171 dphill@bridgeport.edu  



IDEAL programs 
o Business Administration  
o General Studies  
o Human Services  
o Professional Studies 
o Psychology 

Michael Giampaoli, Director 
IDEAL Office 

576.4168 
 

gmichael@bridgeport.edu 
idealinfo@bridgeport.edu  

Industrial Design Richard Yelle, Director 576.4222 ryelle@bridgeport.edu  
Interior Design Richard Yelle, Director 576.4222 ryelle@bridgeport.edu  
International Political Economy and 

Diplomacy  
   Concentrations 
o Americas Studies 
o Asia-Pacific Studies 
o Middle East Studies 
o Peace and Development Studies 

Prof. Dave Benjamin 576.4452 dbenjami@bridgeport.edu 

Literature and Civilization 
   Concentrations 
o Creative Writing  
o English  
o History 
o Philosophy  

Prof. Edward Geist 
Prof. Eric Lehman 
Prof. Timothy Eves 

576.4956 
576.4504 
576.4235 

edwgeist@bridgeport.edu  
elehman@bridgeport.edu 
tjeves@bridgeport.edu   

Martial Arts Studies  
   Concentrations 
o Judo 
o Tae Kwan Do 
o Tai Ji 

Prof. Kim Setton 576.4965 msetton@bridgeport.edu 

Mass Communication  
   Concentrations 
o Advertising 
o Communication 
o Communication Studies 
o Fashion Journalism 
o Journalism 
o International Communication  
o Sports Journalism  
o Public Relations 

Prof. Yanmin Yu 576.4157 yanmin@bridgeport.edu  
 

Mathematics Prof. Angela Santiago 576.4328 santiago@bridgeport.edu  
Medical Laboratory Science Prof. Wayne Aguiar 576.4268 waguiar@bridgeport.edu 
Music 
   Concentrations 
o Music Business  
o Music Education  
o Music Performance 

Prof. Jeffrey Johnson 576.4407 jjohnson@bridgeport.edu  

Psychology Prof. Tracey Ryan 576.4202 tryan@bridgeport.edu 
Religion and Politics 
   Concentrations 
o Religion, Conflict Analysis and 

Mediation 
o Religion and Community Service 
o Religion and Culture 

Prof. Robert Riggs 576.4966 rriggs@bridgeport.edu 

Social Sciences 
   Concentrations 
o Criminal Justice  
o History  
o International Studies  
o Political Science  
o Pre-law 
o Psychology 
o Sociology  

Prof. Beth Skott 
 

576.4453 
 

bskott@bridgeport.edu  
 

 


